
会場内案内図
出展者一覧

福岡県 佐賀県 長崎県 大分県熊本県 山口県 その他宮崎県 鹿児島県 沖縄県

(有)二反田醬油店中津工場
三嶋屋 MISHIMAYA （(有)エムライフシティ）
(株)マルトモ物産
レイジンインターナショナルトレード(株)
韓国料理コッキル
甲佐養鰻場(山本建設㈱)
ジビエ工房やまと
山の未来舎
ユーロフィンQKEN(株)
(株)シェイクハンズ
(株)ZERO PLUS
ニビシ醤油(株)
熊本交通運輸株式会社／株式会社EBILAB

(株)Hakata yamadaya
(株)HappinessTrade

G-01
G-02
G-03
G-04
G-05
G-06
G-07
G-08
G-09
G-10
G-11
G-12
G-13
G-14
G-15
G-16

G列

トッパソースジャパン(株)
(株)つえエーピー
(株)村上椎茸農園
(株)信用産業
サンタのアイス工場
山崎果樹園(株)
清和の恵み工房
芳田園
(株)ENGLOBAL
(株)金のバンズ
(株)テクニカン
胡庵
こもれびガーデン(株)
五洋食品産業(株)
(株)九州パール紙工
三宗貿易(株)

H-01
H-02
H-03
H-04
H-05
H-06
H-07
H-08
H-09
H-10
H-11
H-12
H-13
H-14
H-15
H-16

H列

FURUSATO JAPAN(株)
(一社)九州の食
(株)ファームオリンピア
(株)共同 熊本ミートセンター
(株)三英商会
(株)トーヨー
坂田貿易支援事務所
(株)日本海水
(有)ヒカリベジータミート
池田屋醸造(名)
(株)日本貿易保険
カネリョウ海藻(株)

B-01
B-02
B-03
B-04
B-05
B-06
B-07
B-08
B-09
B-10
B-11
B-12

B列

九州オチャモノガタリ
一休(同)
さつまいも専門店　imoyaみ乃う茶房
(株)平岩マシナリー

A-01
A-02
A-03
A-04
～06

A列

(有)田中農園
(株)大地のいのち
つくも食品(株)
(株)アグリ・コーポレーション
かしま自然農園(株)
(株)ジェイエイビバレッジ佐賀
JA熊本経済連茶業センター
ユーユーフーズ(株)
(株)衛藤
(株)ヴォーノ
(一社)食の安全環境推進機構
エスジーグリーンハウス(株)
広和機工(株)

グローウェル（(株)FYC）
(株)エムエスエフ

I-01
I-02
I-03
I-04
I-05
I-06
I-07
I-08
I-09
I-10
I-11
I-12
I-13
I-14
I-15
I-16

I 列

(株)道の駅むなかた
メゾンスワロー
(株)北島青果
(有)サガビネガー
丸秀醤油(株)
(株)まんてん
本村製菓(株)
薬膳香蓮(株)
(株)やきやま
(株)中山吉祥園
(株)種商
(株)武久
(株)サンコー
(株)主計物産
遠賀屋糀こめのはな
池尻農園

K-01
K-02
K-03
K-04
K-05
K-06
K-07
K-08
K-09
K-10
K-11
K-12
K-13
K-14
K-15
K-16

K列

藤川椎茸園
(一社)ハートフルラボ
(株)ハコブネ
(有)いりえ茶園
(株)福岡魚市場
(株)アキラ水産
入江製菓(株)
(株) 海老善屋 華尚
辻利茶舗
(株)かねすえ本舗
中川食品(株)
(株)ごとう醤油
WADACHI
(株)つる平
(株)味よし
(株)風土

L-01
L-02
L-03
L-04
L-05
L-06
L-07
L-08
L-09
L-10
L-11
L-12
L-13
L-14
L-15
L-16

L列

朝倉調味料(株)
平田産業(有)
パティスリーマルジョレーヌ
光酒造(株)
岡本道場
西部頭髪(株)
アルク農業サービス(同)
(有)よかろう
(株)野上養鶏場
米貴
蛭子屋(名)
福岡ちまき専門店 竹千寿
居食屋一栄
(株)麹王子
(一財)福津いいざい
共進水産(有)

M-01
M-02
M-03
M-04
M-05
M-06
M-07
M-08
M-09
M-10
M-11
M-12
M-13
M-14
M-15
M-16

M列

(株)ゴルカ
(株)かな川
あすなろブルワリー
家福
ぬか漬けおと家
髙田食品工業(株)(ヤマタカ醤油)
(株)とみくら
(株)Re-set
(株)九州蜂の子本舗
(株)LARKS
(有)原野製茶本舗
(株)グラノフェルム
(同)コクヨウ
(一社)れんこん
福岡八女農業協同組合(ＪＡふくおか八女)
柳川市農産物特産品づくり推進協議会（柳川農業(協組)）

N-01
N-02
N-03
N-04
N-05
N-06
N-07
N-08
N-09
N-10
N-11
N-12
N-13
N-14
N-15
N-16

N列

おかげさま
(有)源さん
カフェコテツクン
(株)イーシーアイ
ATHENA(株)
(有)杉本食品
(株)ヨシムラ
鶴味噌醸造(株)
オーケー食品工業(株)
(株)MOMIKI
庄分酢
(有)ふるせ
(株)ヘルシーワンコーポレーション
(株)オキス
西福製茶(株)
三栄興産(株)

O-01
O-02
O-03
O-04
O-05
O-06
O-07
O-08
O-09
O-10
O-11
O-12
O-13
O-14
O-15
O-16

O列

飯塚商工会議所
(株)なかむら
金芳醤油醸造元
(株)カカオ研究所
お茶の芳香園
お菓子のキタハラ
FlowerTea+Farmer
柳川冷凍食品(株)
(株)芳野商店
(株)はたえ
(有)コウヤマ
キムラ漬物宮崎工業(株)
(株)糸島みるくぷらんと
(有)石橋屋
(株)博水
(有)法本胡麻豆腐店

P-01
P-02
P-03
P-04
P-05
P-06
P-07
P-08
P-09
P-10
P-11
P-12
P-13
P-14
P-15
P-16

P列

カジワラブランディング(株)
ロンザエモン
(株)プラスジェイ
(株)Free Colors
レッドチャーチ
(株)イングラ

CR-1
CR-2
CR-3
CR-4
CR-5
CR-6

クリエイターマッチング

相談ブース

(株)岩田屋三越
カルチュア・エクスペリエンス(株)
西日本鉄道(株)
JR九州エージェンシー(株)
ジェイアール西日本商事(株)
菱沼貿易(株)
(独)中小企業基盤整備機構九州本部
(株)日本政策金融公庫福岡支店
日本貿易振興機構（ジェトロ）福岡貿易情報センター
農林水産省 九州農政局

コンシェルジュブース
相ｰ1
相ｰ2
相ｰ3
相ｰ4
相ｰ4
相ｰ5
相ｰ6
相ｰ7
相ｰ8
相ｰ9

長崎五島ごと
(一社)五島市物産振興協会
百笑会プラス
エスジーエス(株)
永尾製茶問屋
嬉野市役所茶業振興課
(株)通宝
(株)藤本物産
(株)ＩＢ
朝倉物産(株)
(株)ディーライト
(株)uptrade
(同)igrek
糸島だんご本舗（糸島製菓(株)）
北九州物販事業者(協組)
(株)稲石

J-01
J-02
J-03
J-04
J-05
J-06
J-07
J-08
J-09
J-10
J-11
J-12
J-13
J-14
J-15
J-16

J列

(株)ゼロ・インフィニティ
(株)須崎屋
(株)長崎五島うどん
(株)ミカド観光センター
(株)九州日新
土肥製菓(有)
福岡県醤油工業(協組)青年部
福岡市漁協玄界島支所（鰆めしの素加工部）
(株)あさクリーン

フィッシュファームみらい(同)
九州電力(株)

C-01
C-02
C-03
C-04
C-05
C-06
C-07
C-08
C-09
C-10
C-11
C-12

C列

(株)大橋製茶
カルスコ(株)
つなぐごはん～TSUNAGU GOHAN～
野山の楽校
(株)HOWBE
(株)地頭鶏ランド日南
(一社)まちづくり西都KOKOKARA

東京竹八(株)
溝田農材(株)カット野菜事業部
(株)タイミー
(有)ミルン牧場
理研農産化工(株)
琉球黒糖(株)
(株)第一紙行九州支店
(株)沖縄パイオニアフーズ

D-01
D-02
D-03
D-04
D-05
D-06
D-07
D-08
D-09
D-10
D-11
D-12
D-13
D-14
D-15
D-16

D列

旅する DELI
(株)danken
出水酒造(株)
marcello マルチェロ
(株)ネイバーフッド
LOCAL BAMBOO (株)
(株)日本グルメ市場
(株)エコラ
中国医学協会
Langa Japan (株)
(株)Regnio
リーベン(株)
WEB制作・システム開発のアスリエ

前田海産(株)
TAKADA COFFEE (株)高田

E-01
E-02
E-03
E-04
E-05
E-06
E-07
E-08
E-09
E-10
E-11
E-12
E-13
E-14
E-15
E-16

E列

鹿児島パールライス(株)
ＪＡかごしま茶業(株)
下園薩男商店(山猫瓶詰研究所)
ユニオン産業(株)
(株)FLAP
(株)美トマト
(株)SMART
草庵
忍者マジックスパイス&ぬーどる（藤野創業(株)）
(株)ミルクワークス
BlancheNeige
「ふくよかまる」需要拡大業務事務局
(株)ヤマトバイオレッツ
(株)やまひら
(株)東具
松岡椎茸

F-01
F-02
F-03
F-04
F-05
F-06
F-07
F-08
F-09
F-10
F-11
F-12
F-13
F-14
F-15
F-16

F列


